Copyright © 2024 White Knight Fluid Handling  |  A Graco company
P: 626.599.8566  |  sales@heateflex.com  |  https://wkfluidhandling.com/heaters/
Version: 1.0.4  |  Published: 6 May 2024  |  P. 1
Specifications subject to change without notice
engineer approved™
HFI SERIES TANK HEATERS
Immersion Heaters for Wet Process Tanks
HFI Series tank heaters are perfect for heating harsh chemicals or DI water

4. Hi-Limit Sensor
Type J T/C J
Standard Base
Models Available
1. Frame
*L x W (in)
2. Wattage
*Max. (kW)
3. Voltage
*Max. (VAC)
Specific kW at VAC
120 200 208 220 230 240 380 400 480
HFI-0705-010-B
7 x 5 0705
1.0 010 120 1φ B 1.0 - - - - - - - -
HFI-0705-023-E 2.3 023 230 1φ E - 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 - - - -
HFI-0707-020-B
7 x 7 0707
2.0 020 120 1φ B 2.0
HFI-0707-030-F 3.0 030 240 1φ F 2.1 2.3 2.5 2.8 3.0
HFI-0905-020-B
9 x 5 0905
2.0 020 120 1φ B 2.0
HFI-0905-030-F 3.0 030 240 1φ F 2.1 2.3 2.5 2.8 3.0
HFI-0905-030-XX 3.0 030 400 1φ XX 2.7 3.0
HFI-0907-040-D 9 x 7 0907 4.0 040 220 1φ D 3.3 3.6 4.0
HFI-0909-050-F
9 x 9 0909
5.0 050 240 1φ F 3.5 3.7 4.2 4.6 5.0
HFI-0909-055-L 5.5 055 480 1φ L 3.4 3.8 5.5
HFI-1105-040-D 11 x 5 1105 4.0 040 220 1φ D 3.3 3.6 4.0
HFI-1107-050-F
11 x 7 1107
5.5 055 240 1φ F 3.5 3.7 4.2 4.6 5.0
HFI-1107-055-L 5.0 050 480 1φ L 3.4 3.8 5.5
HFI-1109-070-F 11 x 9 1109 7.0 070 240 1φ F 4.8 5.2 5.9 6.4 7.0
HFI-1111-088-L 11 x 11 1111 8.8 088 480 1φ L 5.5 6.1 8.8
HFI-1305-050-F
13 x 5 1305
5.0 050 240 1φ F 3.5 3.7 4.2 4.6 5.0
HFI-1305-045-L 4.5 045 480 1φ L 2.8 3.1 4.5
HFI-1307-070-F 13 x 7 1307 7.0 070 240 1φ F 4.8 5.2 5.9 6.4 7.0
HFI-1309-070-F
13 x 9 1309
7.0 070 240 1φ F 4.9 5.3 5.9 6.4 7.0
HFI-1309-068-L 6.8 068 480 1φ L 4.3 4.7 6.8
HFI-1311-104-E*
13 x 11 1311
10.4 104 230 1φ E 7.9 8.5 9.6 10.4
HFI-1311-110-L* 11.0 110 480 1φ L 6.9 7.6 11.0
HFI-1505-050-F
15 x 5 1505
5.0 050 240 1φ F 3.5 3.7 4.2 4.6 5.0
HFI-1505-055-L 5.5 055 480 1φ L 3.4 3.8 5.5
HFI-1507-070-XX 15 x 7 1507 7.0 070 400 1φ XX 6.3 7.0
HFI-1509-100-F*
15 x 9 1509
10.0 010 240 1φ F 6.9 7.5 8.4 9.2 10.0
HFI-1509-090-L* 9.0 090 480 1φ L 5.6 6.3 9.0
HFI-1905-070-XX 19 x 5 1905 7.0 070 400 1φ XX 6.3 7.0
HFI-1907-088-L 19 x 7 1907 8.8 088 480 1φ L 5.5 6.1 8.8
HFI-1311-090-Q
13 x 11 1311 9.0 090
240 3φ Q 6.2 6.8 7.6 8.3 9.0
HFI-1311-090-W 400 3φ W 8.1 9.0
HFI-1511-120-O
15 x 11 1511
12.0 120 220 3φ O 9.9 10.7 12.0
HFI-1511-113-W 11.3 113 400 3φ W 10.2 11.3
HFI-1514-150-Q
15 x 14 1514
5.0 050 240 3φ Q 10.4 11.2 12.6 13.7 15.0
HFI-1514-165-V 6.5 065 480 3φ V 10.3 11.4 16.4
HFI-1909-090-Q
19 x 9 1909 9.0 090
240 3φ Q 6.2 6.8 7.6 8.3 9.0
HFI-1909-090-W 400 3φ W 8.1 9.0
HFI-1911-150-Q
19 x 11 1911
15.0 150 240 3φ Q 10.4 11.2 12.6 13.7 15.0
HFI-1911-135-V 13.5 135 480 3φ V 8.5 9.4 13.5
HFI-1914-208-Q
19 x 14 1914
20.8 208 240 3φ Q 14.5 15.6 17.5 19.2 20.8
HFI-1914-205-V 20.5 205 480 3φ V 12.8 14.2 20.5
5. Ground Wire
No Ground GN
Encapsulated GE
Description Part Number